ATTENDANCE AT 12-13-2021 CLC CLE PRESENTATION
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Full Name

Dan Levin
Christopher Bracken
Timothy Corwin
Alan Lubitz

Bruce Partington
Kellie Humphries
Joe Dill

Sanjay Kurian
Christopher M. Cobb
David Minacci
Brett Henson
Christopher Lewis
George Dramis
David Zulian

Jade Davis
Benjamin Johnson
Jason M. Manor
Lenny Ortiz

Erik Szabo
Christopher Burrows
Bryan Botic

Craig Distel

Nikki Bhavsar
Christopher M. Utrera
Sheryl Dobek
Charlotte Warren
Eddy Leal

lee Weintraub
Thomas Dart
Andrew Foti

John Campo
Michael Childers
Rob Tanner

Diane Perera
michael yates
Katherine Heckert
Avery Sander
Brian Rowlson
Giselle Leonardo
Chip Bachara
Davisson Dunlap I
Michael Meyer

Email Address
Daniel.levin@csklegal.com
cbracken@bacharagroup.com
tcorwin@tevtlaw.com
lubitzlaw@gmail.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
Khumphries@gunster.com
joe.dill@atritt.com
skurian@beckerlawyers.com
ccobb@cobbgonzalez.com
david@manausalaw.com
bhenson@shumaker.com
Chris@npw-law.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
dazulian@napleslaw.com
jadavis@shumaker.com
bjohnson@beckerlawyers.com
JasonM@Johnson-Lancaster.com
Ino@leonardoortizpa.com
eszabo@shutts.com
cburrows@ls-law.com
bryan.botic@siemens-energy.com
cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
nikki.bhavsar@gray-robinson.com
cutrera@haber.law
attnysldobek@msn.com
cwarren@carltonfields.ocm
el@leallegal.com
Iweintraub@beckerlawyers.com
tom.dart@arlaw.com
Ajf@katzbarron.com
john@npw-law.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
rst@robtannerlaw.com
dperera@dpconstructionlw.com
myates@mjylaw.com
kheckert@carltonfields.com
asander@bacharagroup.com
browlson@bradley.com
gleonardo@gl-legal.com
cbachara@bacharagroup.com
davissoniii@dunlapshipman.com
mgmeyer83@gmail.com
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Full Name

Tony Lehman
Amanda Ingersoll
Jennifer Gonzalez
Julie Foran
Nicholas Elder
Natalie Yello
David Greene
paul j kelly

Y. Lisa Colon
Scott Kiernan
Kimberly Hirschman

Daniel L. Moody, Esq.

Rachel Peterkin
Karen Leonardo
Miles Jolley

Julie Foran

Krista Adey
Pamela Holcombe
daniel greene
Peter Rowell

Steven ("Rusty") Nisbet

Bryan L. Capps

Paul Martin

Michael H Crew
Robert Doan

Andrea Fair

Robert Paul Butts, Jr.
Brian Oblow

Daniel Zorrilla

Email Address
alehman@hlpwlaw.com
aingerso@amfam.com
jgonzalez@tevtlaw.com
jmforan@ectinc.com
nelder@cobbgonzalez.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
dg@woodstriallaw.com
pkelly@paulkellypa.com
lisa.colon@saul.com
skiernan@bplegal.com
khirschman@therhlawfirm.com
dmoody@danielmoodylaw.com
rachel.peterkin@swfwmd.state.fl.us
kleonardo@zinzowlaw.com
mdjolley@smithcurrie.com
jmforan@ectinc.com
kadey@bacharagroup.com
pamela@anastasialaw.net
dan@dangreenelaw.com
peter@rowellpa.com
shisbet@zinzowlaw.com
bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com
psmlawfirm@aol.com
mike@southern.legal
robert.doan@cobbcole.com
amf@fairconstructionliens.com
rbutts@fbswlaw.com
boblow@cotneycl.com
danzgator@gmail.com



